Maash Timed 8ball
Round Robins

Box 1

EMROODT
Deon

3.

COTTRELL
Paul

MACRAE
Ruth

No Result

No Result

WATERS
Andrew

28-42

29-43

Standings

1. Paul COTTRELL

2. Deon EMROODT
3. Ruth MACRAE

4. Andrew WATERS

Box 2

Points
6

2
2
0

Wins
3

1
1
0

Losses
0

1
1
3

Games

3 -0 (100%)
1-1 (50%)
1-1 (50%)
0 - 3 (0%)

Game Pts

121 - 98 (55.25%)
75 - 63 (54.35%)
89 - 79 (52.98%)
93 - 138 (40.26%)

CRABBE
Eirian

WILLARD
Zachary

JERIESH
Jacob

HARRIS
David

27-45

27-43

No Result

No Result

Standings

1. Jacob JERIESH

2. Eirian CRABBE

3. Zachary WILLARD
4. David HARRIS

Points
4

4
2
0

Wins
2

2
1
0

Losses

NN P

Games

2 -0 (100%)
2-1(66.67%)
1-2(33.33%)
0 - 2 (0%)

Game Pts

59 - 44 (57.28%)
111 - 86 (56.35%)
88 - 94 (48.35%)
54 - 88 (38.03%)
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